



*[Handwritten Signature]*

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids.

MOBILE COUNTY PROJECT PFP-2010-901  
CITY OF PRICHARD STREETS RESURFACING  
November 30, 2011

PROJECT CONSTRUCTION BUDGET \$370,264.00

PROJECT TOTAL	ITEM NUMBER	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Pre-Construction Estimate		Hosea O. Weaver		Mobile Asphalt		J. G. Walton	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
0.20	201-B000	AC	CLEARING	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,374.70	\$ 1,474.94
2,625.00	405-A000	GAL	TACK COAT	\$3.50	\$9,187.50	\$ 3.35	\$ 8,793.75	\$ 0.01	\$ 26.25	\$ 3.84	\$ 10,080.00
167.00	408-A052	SY	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT (APPROXIMATELY 1.10" THRU 2.0" THICK)	\$5.00	\$835.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,171.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,336.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 1,569.80
17.00	408-A054	SY	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT (APPROXIMATELY 3.10" THRU 4.0" THICK)	\$10.00	\$170.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 18.46	\$ 313.82
975.00	429-A220	TON	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (125#/SY)	\$70.00	\$68,250.00	\$ 79.50	\$ 77,512.50	\$ 76.75	\$ 74,831.25	\$ 95.92	\$ 93,522.00
1,740.00	429-B221	TON	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BINDER LAYER, 1" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (225#/SY)	\$70.00	\$121,800.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 114,840.00	\$ 76.75	\$ 133,545.00	\$ 86.44	\$ 150,405.60
20.00	429-B222	TON	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BINDER LAYER, PATCHING, 1-1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B (324#/SY)	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 128.51	\$ 2,570.20
1.00	600-A000	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,857.90	\$ 14,857.90
13.00	622-A000	EA	MANHOLE COVERS RESET	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 4,810.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 378.80	\$ 4,924.40
350.00	650-A000	CY	TOPSOIL, 4" COMPACTED THICKNESS	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 8,050.00
3,075.00	654-A000	SY	SOLID SODDING	\$4.50	\$13,837.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 10,762.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 13,837.50	\$ 5.45	\$ 16,758.75
1.00	680-A000	LS	ENGINEERING CONTROLS	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,548.70	\$ 3,548.70
1.00	698-A001	LS	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$12,000)	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
40.00	701-G250	LF	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	\$0.50	\$20.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 98.00
20.00	703-A002	SF	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6.13	\$ 122.60
512.00	740-B001	SF	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS (TYPE IV)	\$9.00	\$4,608.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,072.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 9.20	\$ 4,710.40
20.00	740-D000	EA	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9.28	\$ 185.60
20.00	740-E001	EA	CONES (36" HIGH)	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 230.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 30.05	\$ 601.00
12.00	740-I002	EA	WARNING LIGHTS TYPE B	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 208.99	\$ 2,507.88
<b>TOTAL</b>				\$	256,028.00	\$	242,965.45	\$	248,641.00	\$	316,301.59
						<b>Hosea O. Weaver</b>		<b>Mobile Asphalt</b>		<b>J. G. Walton</b>	
						TOTAL BID		TOTAL BID		TOTAL BID	
						\$ 242,965.45		\$ 248,641.00		\$ 316,301.59	

Mobile Asphalt had a unit price for Planing Existing Pavement (Approximately 3.10" Thru 4.0" Thick) of \$15.00 but incorrectly recorded the total amount for this item as \$225.00. This did not affect their total bid of \$248,641.00